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TITLE

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT
THE RISE AND FALL OF A MIDWEST PRINCESS
50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

GUTS

MIDNIGHTS

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

FOLKLORE

20,000 WATT RSL - THE MIDNIGHT OIL COLLECTION
HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

RUMOURS

BRAT

CONDITIONS

(I'M) STRANDED

IGOR

AM

LOVER

CARTOON DARKNESS

STYLE AND OR SUBSTANCE

SHORT N' SWEET

SOUR

WEEK COMMENCING 9 DECEMBER, 2024

Artist

Taylor Swift

Chappell Roan

Cold Chisel

Olivia Rodrigo

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Midnight Oil

Billie Eilish

Fleetwood Mac

Charli XCX

The Temper Trap

The Saints

Tyler, The Creator
Arctic Monkeys
Taylor Swift

Amyl And The Sniffers
The Ferguson Rogers Process
Sabrina Carpenter

Olivia Rodrigo

COMPANY
UNI/UMA
ISL/UMA
CC/UMA
GEF/UMA
UNI/UMA
UNI/UMA
REP/UMA
COL/SME
INR/UMA
RHI/WAR
ATL/WAR
MUSH
EMI/UMA
COL/SME
DOM/EMI
UNI/UMA
VMG/UMA
IND
ISL/UMA
INR/UMA

CAT NO.
602465081343
5835440
CCCoo4
5816372
2445790098
245597658
3503795
4888662
602465223675
8122796778
7567861169
LMCD0075
ITR1977CD
G010004091543B
3747478
7792868
B2B005CD
IMP074CD
602465895261
B003378402
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